
ALL STAFF CAN ANSWER QUESTIONS REGARDING FINANCIAL AID DISBURSEMENTS AND ELIGIBILITY

FINANCIAL AID STAFF DIRECTORY

Anh Nguyen
Financial Aid Specialist II 

Email: Anh.Nguyen2@evc.edu
Phone: (408) 274-7900 ext.6340

I can assist with Work -Study, Bank Mobile,
Scholarship and General questions

Annette Ruiz-Esparza
Financial Aid Outreach Specialist 

Email: Annette.Ruiz-Esparza@evc.edu
Phone: (408) 223-6790

I can assist AB540, AmeriCorps, and Foster
Youth students, ; I can assist Dependency

Appeals and SAP Appeals. ; I can assist High
School or Community Agencies requesting

Financial Aid Outreach Services
Dennis Matsumoto
Financial Aid Coordinator 

Email: Dennis.Matsumoto@evc.edu
Phone: (408) 274-7900 ext. 6437

I can assist with Cal Grant, Student Success
Completion Grant and Serious Financial Aid

Concerns

Josephine Aguirre
Financial Aid Specialist III 

Email: Josephine.Aguirre@evc.edu
Phone: (408) 270-6462

I can assist with Student Loan Request
 I can assist with Family Contribution Appeals



McTate Stroman II

Financial Aid Specialist II 
Email: Mctate.Stroman@evc.edu

Phone: (408) 270-6461
I can assist with Federal Work-Study and

General questions

Ebonnie Berry
Financial Aid & Scholarships

Director 
Email: Ebonnie.Berry@evc.edu

Phone: (408) 270-6438

Tanya Le

Financial Aid Specialist III 
Email: Tanya.Le@evc.edu

Phone: (408) 274-7900 ext. 6538
I can assist with Adjustments &

Overpayment questions


